Attendance log - Policy and Implementation Working Group



Group Name:

Effective Start Date:

Year-Month
2013-August
2013-September
201-October
2013-November
2013-December
2014-January
2014 March
2014-April
2014-May
2014-June
2014-July
2014-August
2014-5eptember
2014-October
2014-November
2014-December
2015-January
2015-March
2015-April
2015-May

Total Meeting Count

RrSG

Tom Barrett
James Bladel
Tim Ruiz

Nic Steinbach

Group Totals.....

RySG

Becky Burr
Chuck Gomes
Jeff Neuman
Jonathan Frost
Jennifer Chung

Group Totals.....

NCSG

David Cake

Avri Doria

Amr Elsadr
Qlevie Kouami
Marie-Laure Lemineur
Edward Morris
Zeeshan Shoki
Klaus Stoll
Stephanie Perrin
Seun Ojedeji

Group Totals.....

Meeting Dates

Week 1

Group

Group

Group
NCUC

NCUC
NPOC

NPOC
NPOC
NCUC
NCUC

Week 2 Week3

4
16
2
18
8
5 12
9
7 14
11
9 16
3] 13
10 17
5 12
10 17
7 14
18
8 15
13

23

21 1
18 25 3
30 2

1

2

22 2
2

23 30 3
28 3

1

23 30 4
20 27 4
24 4
29 2

19 26 4
3

2

25 2
22 29 5
20 2
52

Member Attendance
Joined Resigned Regrets Attended Meetings

7 35 52
3 9 52
2 5 52
4 15 52
64 208

Joined Resigned Regrets Attended Meetings

13

Joined Resigned Regrets Attended Meetings

14

1
4

1

[*]
4
6

[ary

2
a7
3
12

64

28

34

34
9
2

21
15
1

144

Policy and Implementation Working Group-Attendance
21-Aug-2013

Weekd4 Week5 Migs Held

52
52
52
52
52

260

52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52

520

Oppy=
52
52
23
52

179

Oppys
52
52
52
52
39

247

Oppy=
52
52
52
52
14
52
52
52
52
52

482

Total Meeting Count

52

Percent
67.3%
17.3%
21.7%
28.8%

35.8%

Percent
3.8%
90.4%
5.8%
23.1%
0.0%

25.9%

Percent
0.0%
53.8%
65.4%
65.4%
64.3%
3.8%
0.0%
40.4%
28.8%
1.9%

29.9%

Notes

left 31 July 2014

MNotes

Council Liaison

added 22 March 2014

Notes

left 14 April 2014



CSG

Anne Aikman-Scalese
Brian Beckham
Michael Graham
Wolf-Ulrich Knoben
Kiran Malancharuvil
Philip Marano
Kristina Rosette
Gregory Shatan
Brian Winterfeldt

J Scott Evans
Aparna Shridar
Philip Karnofsky

Group Totals.....

At-Large/ALAC
Garth Bruen

Alan Greenberg
Holly Raiche

Cheryl Langdon-Orr

Group Totals.....

Individuals

Eric Brunner-Williams
Maureen Cubberlay
Gideon Rop

Philip Sheppard

Group Totals.....

All Other

Carlos Raul Gutierrez
Qlga Cavalli

Bertrand de La Chapelle

Group Totals.....

Group Joined Resigned Regrets Attended Meetings
IPC 7 32 52
IPC 4 52
IPC 6 40 52
ISPC 9 22 52
IPC 11 2 6 52
IPC 14 52
IPC 24 5 5 52
IPC 1 48 52
IPC 1 9 52
BC 11 34 52
BC 3 52
IPC 15 4 52

221 624

Group Joined Resigned Regrets Attended Meetings

52
5 47 52
7 2 4 52
46 52
97 208
Group Joined Resigned Regrets Attended Meetings
3 52
3 6 52
1 6 52
52
15 208

Group Joined Resigned Regrets Attended Meetings
GAC 4 4 52
GAC 5 8 52

1 52
13 156

Oppys
52
52
52
52
11
52
24
52
52
52
52
37

540

Oppys
52
52
7
52

163

Oppy=
52
52
52
52

208

Oppys
52
52
52

156

Percent
61.5%
7.7%
76.9%
42.3%
54.5%
26.9%
20.8%
92.3%
17.3%
65.4%
5.8%
10.8%

40.9%

Percent
0.0%
90.4%
57.1%
88.5%

59.5%

Percent
5.8%
11.5%
11.5%
0.0%

7.2%
Percent
7.7%
15.4%
1.9%

8.3%

Notes

left March 2014

left 06 August 2014

added 30 April 2014

Notes

left 26 Nov 2013

Notes

MNotes
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