Attendance log - Policy and Implementation Working Group

	Z.	1-Aug-20	13							
								Total	Meeting	Count
	8.4	!	Dates							
	52									
Year-Month	Week 1	Week 2	Week 3	Week 4	Week 5	Mtgs Held				
2013-August				21		1				
2013-September		4		18	25	3				
201-October			16		30	2				
2013-November		2				1				
2013-December	4		18			2				
2014-January		8		22		2				
2014 March		5	12			2				
2014-April		9		23	30	3				
2014-May		7	14		28	3				
2014-June		11				1				
2014-July		9	16	23	30	4				
2014-August		6	13	20	27	4				
2014-September	3	10	17	24		4				
2014-October	1				29	2				
2014-November		5	12	19	26	4				
2014-December	3	10	17			3				
2015-January		7	14			2				
2015-March			18	25		2				
2015-April	1	8	15	22	29	5				
2015-May			13	20		2				
Total Meeting Count						52				
	Group	Joined	Resigned		Attended	_	Oppys	Percent	Notes	
Tom Barrett	Group	Joined	Resigned	7	35	52	52	67.3%	Notes	
Tom Barrett James Bladel	Group	Joined		7	35 9	52 52	52 52	67.3% 17.3%		lv 2014
Tom Barrett James Bladel Tim Ruiz	Group	Joined	Resigned 23	7 3 2	35 9 5	52 52 52	52 52 23	67.3% 17.3% 21.7%	Notes	ly 2014
Tom Barrett lames Bladel Tim Ruiz	Group	Joined		7	35 9	52 52	52 52	67.3% 17.3%		ly 2014
Fom Barrett James Bladel Fim Ruiz Nic Steinbach	Group	Joined		7 3 2	35 9 5	52 52 52	52 52 23	67.3% 17.3% 21.7%		ly 2014
Tom Barrett James Bladel Tim Ruiz Nic Steinbach Group Totals			23	7 3 2 4	35 9 5 15	52 52 52 52 52 52	52 52 23 52 179	67.3% 17.3% 21.7% 28.8% 35.8%	left 31 Ju	ly 2014
Tom Barrett James Bladel Tim Ruiz Nic Steinbach Group Totals	Group	Joined		7 3 2 4	35 9 5 15	52 52 52 52 52	52 52 23 52	67.3% 17.3% 21.7% 28.8%	left 31 Ju	ly 2014
Tom Barrett James Bladel Tim Ruiz Nic Steinbach Group Totals RySG Becky Burr			23	7 3 2 4	35 9 5 15 64	52 52 52 52 52 208	52 52 23 52 179 Oppys	67.3% 17.3% 21.7% 28.8% 35.8%	left 31 Ju	ly 2014
Tom Barrett James Bladel Tim Ruiz Nic Steinbach Group Totals RySG Becky Burr Chuck Gomes			23	7 3 2 4 Regrets	35 9 5 15 64 Attended 2	52 52 52 52 52 208 Meetings 52	52 52 23 52 179 Oppys 52	67.3% 17.3% 21.7% 28.8% 35.8% Percent 3.8%	left 31 Ju	
Tom Barrett James Bladel Tim Ruiz Nic Steinbach Group Totals RySG Becky Burr Chuck Gomes Jeff Neuman			23	7 3 2 4 Regrets	35 9 5 15 64 Attended 2 47	52 52 52 52 208 Meetings 52 52	52 52 23 52 179 Oppys 52 52	67.3% 17.3% 21.7% 28.8% 35.8% Percent 3.8% 90.4%	left 31 Ju	
Tom Barrett James Bladel Tim Ruiz Nic Steinbach Group Totals RySG Becky Burr Chuck Gomes Jeff Neuman Jonathan Frost			23	7 3 2 4 Regrets 1 4	35 9 5 15 64 Attended 2 47 3	52 52 52 52 208 Meetings 52 52 52	52 52 23 52 179 Oppys 52 52 52	67.3% 17.3% 21.7% 28.8% 35.8% Percent 3.8% 90.4% 5.8%	left 31 Ju Notes Council Li	
Tom Barrett Iames Bladel Tim Ruiz Nic Steinbach Group Totals RySG Becky Burr Chuck Gomes Ieff Neuman Ionathan Frost		Joined	23	7 3 2 4 Regrets 1 4	35 9 5 15 64 Attended 2 47 3	52 52 52 52 208 Meetings 52 52 52 52	52 52 23 52 179 Oppys 52 52 52 52	67.3% 17.3% 21.7% 28.8% 35.8% Percent 3.8% 90.4% 5.8% 23.1%	left 31 Ju Notes Council Li	aison
Tom Barrett James Bladel Tim Ruiz Nic Steinbach Group Totals RySG Becky Burr Chuck Gomes Jeff Neuman Jonathan Frost Jennifer Chung		Joined	23	7 3 2 4 Regrets 1 4	35 9 5 15 64 Attended 2 47 3	52 52 52 52 208 Meetings 52 52 52 52	52 52 23 52 179 Oppys 52 52 52 52	67.3% 17.3% 21.7% 28.8% 35.8% Percent 3.8% 90.4% 5.8% 23.1%	left 31 Ju Notes Council Li	aison
Tom Barrett James Bladel Tim Ruiz Nic Steinbach Group Totals RySG Becky Burr Chuck Gomes Jeff Neuman Jonathan Frost Jennifer Chung Group Totals	Group	Joined	23 Resigned	7 3 2 4 Regrets 1 4	35 9 5 15 64 Attended 2 47 3 12	52 52 52 52 208 Meetings 52 52 52 52 52 52	52 52 23 52 179 Oppys 52 52 52 52 52 39	67.3% 17.3% 21.7% 28.8% 35.8% Percent 3.8% 90.4% 5.8% 23.1% 0.0%	Notes Council Li added 22	aison
Tom Barrett James Bladel Tim Ruiz Nic Steinbach Group Totals RySG Becky Burr Chuck Gomes Jeff Neuman Jonathan Frost Jennifer Chung Group Totals	Group	Joined	23	7 3 2 4 Regrets 1 4	35 9 5 15 64 Attended 2 47 3 12	52 52 52 52 208 Meetings 52 52 52 52 52 52 60	52 52 23 52 179 Oppys 52 52 52 52 52 39 247	67.3% 17.3% 21.7% 28.8% 35.8% Percent 3.8% 90.4% 5.8% 23.1% 0.0% 25.9%	Notes Council Li added 22	aison
Tom Barrett James Bladel Tim Ruiz Nic Steinbach Group Totals RySG Becky Burr Chuck Gomes Jeff Neuman Jonathan Frost Jennifer Chung Group Totals NCSG David Cake	Group	Joined	23 Resigned	7 3 2 4 Regrets 1 1 Regrets 1	35 9 5 15 64 Attended 2 47 3 12	52 52 52 52 208 Meetings 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52	52 52 23 52 179 Oppys 52 52 52 52 52 39 247	67.3% 17.3% 21.7% 28.8% 35.8% Percent 3.8% 90.4% 5.8% 23.1% 0.0% Percent 0.0%	Notes Council Li added 22	aison
Tom Barrett James Bladel Tim Ruiz Nic Steinbach Group Totals RySG Becky Burr Chuck Gomes Jeff Neuman Jonathan Frost Jennifer Chung Group Totals NCSG David Cake Avri Doria	Group MCUC	Joined	23 Resigned	7 3 2 4 Regrets 1 4 Regrets 1 6	35 9 5 15 64 Attended 2 47 3 12 64 Attended	52 52 52 52 208 Meetings 52 52 52 52 52 260 Meetings 52	52 52 23 52 179 Oppys 52 52 52 52 52 39 247 Oppys 52 52	67.3% 17.3% 21.7% 28.8% 35.8% Percent 3.8% 90.4% 5.8% 23.1% 0.0% 25.9% Percent 0.0% 53.8%	Notes Council Li added 22	aison
Tom Barrett James Bladel Tim Ruiz Nic Steinbach Group Totals RySG Becky Burr Chuck Gomes Jeff Neuman Jonathan Frost Jennifer Chung Group Totals NCSG David Cake Avri Doria Amr Elsadr	Group Group NCUC	Joined	23 Resigned	7 3 2 4 Regrets 1 4 1 Regrets 1 6 4	35 9 5 15 64 Attended 2 47 3 12 64 Attended	52 52 52 52 208 Meetings 52 52 52 52 52 260 Meetings 52 52	52 52 23 52 179 Oppys 52 52 52 52 52 39 247 Oppys 52 52 52 52 39	67.3% 17.3% 21.7% 28.8% 35.8% Percent 3.8% 90.4% 5.8% 23.1% 0.0% 25.9% Percent 0.0% 53.8% 65.4%	Notes Council Li added 22	aison
Tom Barrett Iames Bladel Tim Ruiz Nic Steinbach Group Totals RySG Becky Burr Chuck Gomes Ieff Neuman Ionathan Frost Iennifer Chung Oroup Totals NCSG David Cake Avri Doria Amr Elsadr Olevie Kouami	Group MCUC	Joined	Resigned Resigned	7 3 2 4 Regrets 1 4 Regrets 1 6	35 9 5 15 64 Attended 2 47 3 12 64 Attended 28 34 34 34	52 52 52 52 208 Meetings 52 52 52 52 52 260 Meetings 52 52 52	52 52 23 52 179 Oppys 52 52 52 52 52 39 247 Oppys 52 52 52 52 39	67.3% 17.3% 21.7% 28.8% 35.8% Percent 3.8% 90.4% 5.8% 23.1% 0.0% 25.9% Percent 0.0% 53.8% 65.4% 65.4%	Notes Council Li added 22	aison March 2014
Tom Barrett Iames Bladel Tim Ruiz Nic Steinbach Group Totals RySG Becky Burr Chuck Gomes Ieff Neuman Ionathan Frost Iennifer Chung Group Totals NCSG David Cake Avri Doria Amr Elsadr Olevie Kouami Marie-Laure Lemineur	Group Group NCUC	Joined	23 Resigned	7 3 2 4 Regrets 1 4 1 Regrets 6 4 6	35 9 5 15 64 Attended 2 47 3 12 64 Attended 28 34 34 9	52 52 52 52 52 208 Meetings 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52	52 52 23 52 179 Oppys 52 52 52 52 52 39 247 Oppys 52 52 52 52 39	67.3% 17.3% 21.7% 28.8% 35.8% Percent 3.8% 90.4% 5.8% 23.1% 0.0% 25.9% Percent 0.0% 53.8% 65.4% 65.4% 64.3%	Notes Council Li added 22	aison March 2014
Tom Barrett James Bladel Tim Ruiz Nic Steinbach Group Totals RySG Becky Burr Chuck Gomes Jeff Neuman Jonathan Frost Jennifer Chung Group Totals NCSG David Cake Avri Doria Amr Elsadr Olevie Kouami Marie-Laure Lemineur Edward Morris	Group Group NCUC NCUC NPOC	Joined	Resigned Resigned	7 3 2 4 Regrets 1 4 1 Regrets 1 6 4	35 9 5 15 64 Attended 2 47 3 12 64 Attended 28 34 34 34	52 52 52 52 208 Meetings 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52	52 52 23 52 179 Oppys 52 52 52 52 52 39 247 Oppys 52 52 52 52 39	67.3% 17.3% 21.7% 28.8% 35.8% Percent 3.8% 90.4% 5.8% 23.1% 0.0% 25.9% Percent 0.0% 63.8% 65.4% 64.3% 3.8%	Notes Council Li added 22	aison March 2014
Tom Barrett James Bladel Tim Ruiz Nic Steinbach Group Totals RySG Becky Burr Chuck Gomes Jeff Neuman Jonathan Frost Jennifer Chung Group Totals NCSG David Cake Avri Doria Amr Elsadr Olevie Kouami Marie-Laure Lemineur Edward Morris Zeeshan Shoki	Group Group NCUC NCUC NPOC	Joined	Resigned Resigned	7 3 2 4 Regrets 1 4 1 Regrets 1 6 4 6	35 9 5 15 64 Attended 2 47 3 12 64 Attended 28 34 34 9 2	52 52 52 52 208 Meetings 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52	52 52 23 52 179 Oppys 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52	67.3% 17.3% 21.7% 28.8% 35.8% Percent 3.8% 90.4% 5.8% 23.1% 0.0% 25.9% Percent 0.0% 53.8% 65.4% 65.4% 64.3% 3.8% 0.0%	Notes Council Li added 22	aison March 2014
Tom Barrett James Bladel Tim Ruiz Nic Steinbach Group Totals RySG Becky Burr Chuck Gomes Jeff Neuman Jonathan Frost Jennifer Chung Group Totals NCSG David Cake Avri Doria Amr Elsadr Olevie Kouami Marie-Laure Lemineur Edward Morris Zeeshan Shoki Klaus Stoll	Group Group NCUC NCUC NPOC NPOC	Joined	Resigned Resigned	7 3 2 4 Regrets 1 4 1 Regrets 1 6 4 1 1	35 9 5 15 64 Attended 2 47 3 12 64 Attended 28 34 34 9 2	52 52 52 52 52 208 Meetings 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52	52 52 23 52 179 Oppys 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52	67.3% 17.3% 21.7% 28.8% 35.8% Percent 3.8% 90.4% 5.8% 23.1% 0.0% 25.9% Percent 0.0% 65.4% 64.3% 3.8% 60.0% 40.4%	Notes Council Li added 22	aison March 2014
Tom Barrett James Bladel Tim Ruiz Nic Steinbach Group Totals RySG Becky Burr Chuck Gomes Jeff Neuman Jonathan Frost Jennifer Chung Group Totals NCSG David Cake Avri Doria Amr Elsadr Olevie Kouami Marie-Laure Lemineur Edward Morris Zeeshan Shoki Klaus Stoll Stephanie Perrin	Group Group NCUC NCUC NPOC NPOC NPOC NCUC	Joined	Resigned Resigned	7 3 2 4 Regrets 1 4 1 Regrets 1 6 4 6 1 1 4	35 9 5 15 64 Attended 2 47 3 12 64 Attended 28 34 34 9 2	52 52 52 52 52 208 Meetings 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52	52 52 23 52 179 Oppys 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52	67.3% 17.3% 21.7% 28.8% 35.8% Percent 3.8% 90.4% 5.8% 23.1% 0.0% 25.9% Percent 0.0% 53.8% 65.4% 64.3% 3.8% 0.0% 40.4% 28.8%	Notes Council Li added 22	aison March 2014
Tom Barrett James Bladel Tim Ruiz Nic Steinbach Group Totals RySG Becky Burr Chuck Gomes Jeff Neuman Jonathan Frost Jennifer Chung Group Totals NCSG David Cake Avri Doria Amr Elsadr Olevie Kouami Marie-Laure Lemineur Edward Morris Zeeshan Shoki Klaus Stoll Stephanie Perrin	Group Group NCUC NCUC NPOC NPOC	Joined	Resigned Resigned	7 3 2 4 Regrets 1 4 1 Regrets 1 6 4 1 1	35 9 5 15 64 Attended 2 47 3 12 64 Attended 28 34 34 9 2	52 52 52 52 52 208 Meetings 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52	52 52 23 52 179 Oppys 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52	67.3% 17.3% 21.7% 28.8% 35.8% Percent 3.8% 90.4% 5.8% 23.1% 0.0% 25.9% Percent 0.0% 65.4% 64.3% 3.8% 60.0% 40.4%	Notes Council Li added 22	aison March 2014
RrSG Tom Barrett James Bladel Tim Ruiz Nic Steinbach Group Totals RySG Becky Burr Chuck Gomes Jeff Neuman Jonathan Frost Jennifer Chung Group Totals NCSG David Cake Avri Doria Amr Elsadr Olevie Kouami Marie-Laure Lemineur Edward Morris Zeeshan Shoki Klaus Stoll Stephanie Perrin Seun Ojedeji Group Totals	Group Group NCUC NCUC NPOC NPOC NPOC NCUC	Joined	Resigned Resigned	7 3 2 4 Regrets 1 4 1 Regrets 1 6 4 6 1 1 4	35 9 5 15 64 Attended 2 47 3 12 64 Attended 28 34 34 9 2	52 52 52 52 52 208 Meetings 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52	52 52 23 52 179 Oppys 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52	67.3% 17.3% 21.7% 28.8% 35.8% Percent 3.8% 90.4% 5.8% 23.1% 0.0% 25.9% Percent 0.0% 53.8% 65.4% 64.3% 3.8% 0.0% 40.4% 28.8%	Notes Council Li added 22	aison March 2014

CSG	Group	Joined	Resigned	Regrets	Attended	Meetings	Oppys	Percent	Notes	
Anne Aikman-Scalese	IPC			7	32	52	52	61.5%		
Brian Beckham	IPC				4	52	52	7.7%		
Michael Graham	IPC			6	40	52	52	76.9%		
Wolf-Ulrich Knoben	ISPC			9	22	52	52	42.3%		
Kiran Malancharuvil	IPC		11	2	6	52	11	54.5%	left March 2014	
Philip Marano	IPC				14	52	52	26.9%		
Kristina Rosette	IPC		24	5	5	52	24	20.8%	left 06 August 201	14
Gregory Shatan	IPC			1	48	52	52	92.3%		
Brian Winterfeldt	IPC			1	9	52	52	17.3%		
J Scott Evans	ВС			11	34	52	52	65.4%		
Aparna Shridar	BC				3	52	52	5.8%		
Philip Karnofsky	IPC	15			4	52	37	10.8%	added 30 April 20	14
Group Totals					221	624	540	40.9%		
Group rotuis						024	545	40.570		
At-Large/ALAC	Group	Joined	Resigned	Regrets	Attended	Meetings	Oppys	Percent	Notes	
Garth Bruen						52	52	0.0%		
Alan Greenberg				5	47	52	52	90.4%		
Holly Raiche			7	2	4	52	7	57.1%	left 26 Nov 2013	
Cheryl Langdon-Orr				4	46	52	52	88.5%		
Group Totals					97	208	163	59.5%		
Group Totals					3/	208	103	33.3%		
Individuals	Group	Joined	Resigned	Regrets	Attended	Meetings	Oppys	Percent	Notes	
Eric Brunner-Williams	·				3	52	52	5.8%		
Maureen Cubberley				3	6	52	52	11.5%		
Gideon Rop				1	6	52	52	11.5%		
Philip Sheppard						52	52	0.0%		
Group Totals					15	208	208	7.2%		
All Other	Group	Joined	Resigned	Regrets	Attended	Meetings	Oppys	Percent	Notes	
Carlos Raul Gutierrez	GAC		_	4	4	52	52	7.7%		
Olga Cavalli	GAC			5	8	52	52	15.4%		
Bertrand de La Chapelle					1	52	52	1.9%		
Group Totals					13	156	156	8.3%		
oroup rotais					10	100	100	0.570		